
 
А1 

Ред. 
бр. Број индекса Презиме и име 

        

1. 1A1/0001/22  Русалић(Јованака)Владимир         
2. 1A1/0003/22 Тодоровић(Дејан)Мијат         
3. 1A1/0005/22  Цветковић(Небојша)Алекса         
4. 1A1/0009/22  Крстић (Небојша)Наташа         
5. 1A1/0011/22  Пајовић(Милан)Вук         
6. 1A1/0013/22 Јокић(Иван)Јована         
7. 1A1/0015/22  Катавић(Предраг)Петар         
8. 1A1/0017/22  Обрадовић(Бошко)Ања         
9. 1A1/0018/22  Видојевић(Дејан)Анђела         
10. 1A1/0019/22  Маринковић(Ненад)Лука         
11. 1A1/0021/22 Поповић(Миљан)Душан         
12. 1A1/0023/22  Рацковић(Жељко)Лука         
13. 1А1/0025/22 Премовић(Миљан)Ана         
14. 1А1/0027/22 Бајкић(Далибор)Анастасија         
15. 1А1/0029/22 Стојиљковић(Дејан)Милица         
16. 1А1/0031/22 Малетић(Васа)Слађана         
17. 1А1/0033/22 Илић(Дејан)Урош         
18. 1А1/0035/22 Трајковић(Слађан)Викторија         
19. 1А1/0037/22 Јеремић(Владан)Никола         
20. 1А1/0039/22 Павловић(Бранислав)Невена         
21. 1А1/0041/22 Мандић(Иван)Филип         
22. 1А1/0043/22 Стојић(Александар)Данило         
23. 1А1/0045/22 Стоиљковић(Ненад)Петар         
24. 1А1/0047/22 Томашевић(Саша)Никола         
25. 1А1/0049/22 Нинковић(Жељко)Ања         
26. 1А1/0051/22 Радоичић(Небојша)Алекса         
27. 1А1/0053/22 Васић(Предраг)Лазар         
28. 1А1/0055/22 Петрић(Никола)Александра         
29. 1А1/0057/22 Ристић(Владан)Милена         



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30. 1А1/0059/22 Симијоновић(Иван)Стефан         
31. 1А1/0061/22 Спасић(Небојша)Михајло         
32. 1А1/0063/22 Рајковић(Драган)Марија         
33. 1А1/0065/22 Илић(Слободан)Милош         
34. 1А1/0067/22 Ђурђевић(Недељко)Марија         
35. 1А1/0069/22 Сарвановић(Миодраг)Вељко         
36. 1А1/0071/22 Тонић(Зоран)Вук         
37. 1А1/0073/22 Јорданов(Зоран)Лука         
38. 1А1/0075/22 Јанковић(Александар)Анита         
39. 1А1/0077/22 Диздар(Милован)Сара         
40. 1А1/0079/22 Насковић(Витомир)Ана         



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



А2 
 

Ред. 
бр. Број индекса Презиме и име 

        

1. 1A1/0002/22 Ђорђевић(Марјан)Доротеја         
2. 1A1/0004/22 Цоцић (Мирослав) Вања         
3. 1A1/0006/22  Чоловић(Звездан)Јован         
4. 1A1/0007/22  Десић(Жарко)Неда         
5. 1A1/0008/22  Миликић(Јово)Бошко         
6. 1A1/0010/22  Менковић(Андрија)Павле         
7. 1A1/0012/22  Прокопијевић(Дејан)Вељко         
8. 1A1/0014/22  Јаковљевић(Предраг)Александар         
9. 1A1/0016/22 Голубовић(Дејан)Вук         
10. 1A1/0020/22  Деспотовић(Владета)Марко         
11. 1A1/0022/22 Угриновић(Боривоје)Богдан         
12. 1А1/0024/22 Вуковић(Дарко)Валентина         
13. 1А1/0026/22 Илић(Драган)Душан         
14. 1А1/0028/22 Јаким(Славко)Матеја         
15. 1А1/0030/22 Шћекић(Дејан)Огњен         
16. 1А1/0032/22 Димитријевић(Дејан)Ђорђе         
17. 1А1/0034/22 Илић(Марјан)Мартина         
18. 1А1/0036/22 Стојковић(Бобан)Анђела         
19. 1А1/0038/22 Никачевић(Ацо)Вељко         
20. 1А1/0040/22 Дивљак(Наташа)Александра         
21. 1А1/0042/22 Петровић(Срђан)Александра         
22. 1А1/0044/22 Паспаљ(Раде)Никола         
23. 1А1/0046/22 Симоновић(Вељко)Емилија         
24. 1А1/0048/22 Каровић(Срђан)Катарина         
25. 1А1/0050/22 Вујадиновић(Иван)Нађа         
26. 1А1/0052/22 Млађеновић(Драган)Милан         
27. 1А1/0054/22 Стојишић(Миодраг)Татјана         
28. 1А1/0056/22 Илић(Драгољуб)Лазар         
29. 1А1/0058/22 Марковић(Ива)Никола         



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30. 1А1/0060/22 Стојановић(Александар)Андреја         
31. 1А1/0062/22 Пешић(Дарко)Ива         
32. 1А1/0064/22 Миленковић(Милан)Урош         
33. 1А1/0066/22 Новковић(Драган)Жељко         
34. 1А1/0068/22 Стојиљковић(Саша)Давид         
35. 1А1/0070/22 Миленовић(Миодраг)Драгана         
36. 1А1/0072/22 Иванов(Ненад)Јелена         
37. 1А1/0074/22 Настић(Дражен)Страхиња         
38. 1А1/0076/22 Марковић(Саша)Јована         
39. 1А1/0078/22 Марковић(Јелена)Урош         



Л1 

 

 

Ред. 
бр. Број индекса Презиме и име 

        

1. 1A1/0001/22  Русалић(Јованака)Владимир         
2. 1A1/0003/22 Тодоровић(Дејан)Мијат         
3. 1A1/0005/22  Цветковић(Небојша)Алекса         
4. 1A1/0009/22  Крстић (Небојша)Наташа         
5. 1A1/0011/22  Пајовић(Милан)Вук         
6. 1A1/0013/22 Јокић(Иван)Јована         
7. 1A1/0015/22  Катавић(Предраг)Петар         
8. 1A1/0017/22  Обрадовић(Бошко)Ања         
9. 1A1/0018/22  Видојевић(Дејан)Анђела         
10. 1A1/0019/22  Маринковић(Ненад)Лука         
11. 1A1/0021/22 Поповић(Миљан)Душан         
12. 1A1/0023/22  Рацковић(Жељко)Лука         
13. 1А1/0025/22 Премовић(Миљан)Ана         
14. 1А1/0027/22 Бајкић(Далибор)Анастасија         
15. 1А1/0029/22 Стојиљковић(Дејан)Милица         
16. 1А1/0031/22 Малетић(Васа)Слађана         
17. 1А1/0033/22 Илић(Дејан)Урош         
18. 1А1/0035/22 Трајковић(Слађан)Викторија         
19. 1А1/0037/22 Јеремић(Владан)Никола         
20. 1А1/0039/22 Павловић(Бранислав)Невена         
21. 1А1/0041/22 Мандић(Иван)Филип         
22. 1А1/0043/22 Стојић(Александар)Данило         
23. 1А1/0045/22 Стоиљковић(Ненад)Петар         
24. 1А1/0047/22 Томашевић(Саша)Никола         
25. 1А1/0049/22 Нинковић(Жељко)Ања         
26. 1А1/0051/22 Радоичић(Небојша)Алекса         



Л2 

 

 

 

1. 1А1/0053/22 Васић(Предраг)Лазар         
2. 1А1/0055/22 Петрић(Никола)Александра         
3. 1А1/0057/22 Ристић(Владан)Милена         
4. 1А1/0059/22 Симијоновић(Иван)Стефан         
5. 1А1/0061/22 Спасић(Небојша)Михајло         
6. 1А1/0063/22 Рајковић(Драган)Марија         
7. 1А1/0065/22 Илић(Слободан)Милош         
8. 1А1/0067/22 Ђурђевић(Недељко)Марија         
9. 1А1/0069/22 Сарвановић(Миодраг)Вељко         
10. 1А1/0071/22 Тонић(Зоран)Вук         
11. 1А1/0073/22 Јорданов(Зоран)Лука         
12. 1А1/0075/22 Јанковић(Александар)Анита         
13. 1А1/0077/22 Диздар(Милован)Сара         
14. 1А1/0079/22 Насковић(Витомир)Ана         
15. 1A1/0002/22 Ђорђевић(Марјан)Доротеја         
16. 1A1/0004/22 Цоцић (Мирослав) Вања         
17. 1A1/0006/22  Чоловић(Звездан)Јован         
18. 1A1/0007/22  Десић(Жарко)Неда         
19. 1A1/0008/22  Миликић(Јово)Бошко         
20. 1A1/0010/22  Менковић(Андрија)Павле         
21. 1A1/0012/22  Прокопијевић(Дејан)Вељко         
22. 1A1/0014/22  Јаковљевић(Предраг)Александар         
23. 1A1/0016/22 Голубовић(Дејан)Вук         
24. 1A1/0020/22  Деспотовић(Владета)Марко         
25. 1A1/0022/22 Угриновић(Боривоје)Богдан         
26. 1А1/0024/22 Вуковић(Дарко)Валентина         



Л3 

 

 

1. 1А1/0026/22 Илић(Драган)Душан         
2. 1А1/0028/22 Јаким(Славко)Матеја         
3. 1А1/0030/22 Шћекић(Дејан)Огњен         
4. 1А1/0032/22 Димитријевић(Дејан)Ђорђе         
5. 1А1/0034/22 Илић(Марјан)Мартина         
6. 1А1/0036/22 Стојковић(Бобан)Анђела         
7. 1А1/0038/22 Никачевић(Ацо)Вељко         
8. 1А1/0040/22 Дивљак(Наташа)Александра         
9. 1А1/0042/22 Петровић(Срђан)Александра         
10. 1А1/0044/22 Паспаљ(Раде)Никола         
11. 1А1/0046/22 Симоновић(Вељко)Емилија         
12. 1А1/0048/22 Каровић(Срђан)Катарина         
13. 1А1/0050/22 Вујадиновић(Иван)Нађа         
14. 1А1/0052/22 Млађеновић(Драган)Милан         
15. 1А1/0054/22 Стојишић(Миодраг)Татјана         
16. 1А1/0056/22 Илић(Драгољуб)Лазар         
17. 1А1/0058/22 Марковић(Ива)Никола         
18. 1А1/0060/22 Стојановић(Александар)Андреја         
19. 1А1/0062/22 Пешић(Дарко)Ива         
20. 1А1/0064/22 Миленковић(Милан)Урош         
21. 1А1/0066/22 Новковић(Драган)Жељко         
22. 1А1/0068/22 Стојиљковић(Саша)Давид         
23. 1А1/0070/22 Миленовић(Миодраг)Драгана         
24. 1А1/0072/22 Иванов(Ненад)Јелена         
25. 1А1/0074/22 Настић(Дражен)Страхиња         
26. 1А1/0076/22 Марковић(Саша)Јована         
27. 1А1/0078/22 Марковић(Јелена)Урош         



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


